
1. This document was created to support maximum accessibility for all learners. If you would like to print a hard copy of
this document, please follow the general instructions below to print multiple slides on a single page or in black and
white.

2. If you are viewing this course as a recorded course after the live webinar, you can use the scroll bar at the bottom of
the player window to pause and navigate the course.

3. This handout is for reference only. Non-essential images have been removed for your convenience. Any links included
in the handout are current at the time of the live webinar, but are subject to change and may not be current at a later
date.

4. Copyright: Images used in this course are used in compliance with copyright laws and where required, permission
has been secured to use the images in this course. All use of these images outside of this course may be in violation
of copyright laws and is strictly prohibited.

How to print Handouts 
! On a PC

! Open PDF

! Click Print

! Choose # of pages per sheet from dropdown menu

! Choose Black and White from “Color” dropdown

! On a Mac

! Open PDF in Preview

! Click File

! Click Print

! Click dropdown menu on the right “preview”

! Click layout

! Choose # of pages per sheet from dropdown menu

! Checkmark Black & White if wanted.

! If more details needed please visit our FAQ page: https://www.audiologyonline.com/help

https://www.audiologyonline.com/help


No part of the materials available through the continued.com site may be copied, photocopied, reproduced, translated or 
reduced to any electronic medium or machine-readable form, in whole or in part, without prior written consent of 
continued.com, LLC.  Any other reproduction in any form without such written permission is prohibited.  All materials 
contained on this site are protected by United States copyright law and may not be reproduced, distributed, transmitted, 
displayed, published or broadcast without the prior written permission of continued.com, LLC.  Users must not access or 
use for any commercial purposes any part of the site or any services or materials available through the site. 

Technical issues with the Recording? 

! Clear browser cache using these instructions

! Switch to another browser

! Use a hardwired Internet connection

! Restart your computer/device

Still having issues? 
! Call 800-753-2160 (M-F, 8 AM-8 PM ET)

! Email customerservice@AudiologyOnline.com

mailto:customerservice@AudiologyOnline.com
https://www.continued.com/browser-instructions
caitlingrefe
Cross-Out



Target 7.0 

Important	
•  The	pictures	in	this	document	are	only	a	few	examples.	You	can	find	a	broader	selection		

(incl.	illustrations)	in	the	chart	pool	file.	
•  Please	use	the	pictures	only	for	PowerPoint	presentations.	Do	not	use	them	for	other	tools		

(e.	g.	Word,	collaterals,	etc.)	since	they	are	optimized	for	the	use	in	PowerPoint	only.	

Alyssa Ricevuto, AuD 
Phonak Clinical Trainer 



Learning Outcomes 

•  Describe the controls that are available to program and adjust Phonak hearing aids   

•  Explain how to adjust Phonak hearing aid settings based upon patient needs  

•  Identify situations when adjustments will be beneficial   



Landing screen, setup and navigation  



Landing screen, setup and navigation  



Landing screen, setup and navigation  



Trial and tools device setup  
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Trial and tools device setup  
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Landing screen, setup and navigation  



Fitting session presets 
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Fitting workflow and navigation  



Target software training option  
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Basic navigation 
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Client tab 
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Client tab 
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Instruments tab 
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Fitting tab 
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Target 7.0: Interaction with WhistleBlock 
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AudiogramDirect 
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AudiogramDirect 
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AudiogramDirect 
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AudiogramDirect 
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AudiogramDirect 
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AudiogramDirect 
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Adaptive Phonak Digital 2.0 

Hearing inspired by nature 

 
 

Adaptive  
compression  

speeds 

1  
Linearized  

high level gain 

2  
 

Pre-calculation  
for mild-moderate  

hearing losses 
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New 
fitting formula 
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Client View 



Aided real time display  



Unaided real time display  
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Speech Enhancer 
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Dynamic Noise Cancellation 

63 



64 



65 



66 



67 



68 



69 



70 



71 



72 



73 



74 



75 



76 



77 



78 



79 



80 



Button behavior configurations 
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Button configurations 

82 



Tap Control 

83 



myPhonak app 
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Tap Control 
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Tap Control 
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RogerDirect™ status  
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RogerDirect™ status  
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Printing a customized report 
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Client notes 
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Fitting Paradise in 6 steps 
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1)  Connect and select devices 
2)  Select gain level 
3)  Check that acoustic parameters match in Target and in patients ears 
4)  Run feedback test 
5)  Devices options tab- configure manual controls, play tones/alerts, Bluetooth 

tab: rename       right and left ears 
6)  Save and close 
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Step 1 
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Step 2 





Step 3 



Step 4 



Step 5 





Step 6 



Coming soon… 
Phonak Target 7.1 



Together, 
we change lives 




